4118124, 1:39 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

vehicle History Report #: 52720225

Eﬂ[ﬂﬂﬂ'ﬂ% Report Date; April 17, 2024 | 422 PM EDT

Report Status: Complete

2007 HONDA ODYSSEY EXL

Van passenger | 6 Cylinders | Gas
S5ENRL38747B501101

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 305,040 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 35 Service Records Found
Ontario {Normal) ' .

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

Faite

(\. This vehicle history report is based on infarmation {https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of Apri) {7, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the reportwas
complete). CARFAR Chnada draws ongffilions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we recelve New
nistorical data records every day. There n?ay be other information about this vehicle that has not been reporte“ to CARFAX
Canada. When hiyying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle

inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage

\ :
ax.calid=EEX0IVAVMme LRKRN416ZT3U763ykmF

SFNRL387478501101
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INCIDENT DATE

@ 2010 Aug 9
O 2014 Jul 25

@ 2018 Sep 8

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reporls

DETALLS

Canada

Claim: Cther Damage
Ontario, Canada
Claim: Collision
Ontario, Canada

Estimate | Estimate Date: 2018 Sep 8

Claim: Physical Damage - Hail

Other Damage Records

RECORD DATE
© 2019 Mar 1
@ 2019 Jun 26

Registration

DETAILS
Ontarlo, Canada
Glass Record

n/a

Damage Event: Damage reported: minor damage

AMOUNT

$681.00

$1,840,00

$2,563.97

$1,865.00

AMOUNT

$517.00

& This vehicle has been registered in the province of Ontaria in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebulit, Salvage and Stolen.

s Service Records

DATE

2014 Aug 5
2014 Sep 24
2014 0ct 3

2014 Nov 5

2015 Feb 13

ODOMETER

140,916 KM

140,917 KM

158,527 KM

SOURCE

Crown Honda
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Service Facllity
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Crown Honda
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Service Facility
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenara, Cntario, Canada

itps:ivhr.carfax.calTid=EizXt0lVAvmeL RkRn4 16ZT3U763ykmF

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+  Recommended maintenance performed

Vehicle serviced
+  Recommended maintenance performed

Vehicle serviced

SFNRL38747B501101
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2015 Dec 15
2016 Jun 2
2016 Aug 4
2017 Apr 17
2017 May 31
2007 jun7
2017 )l
2017 Dec 16
2018 Nov §
é018“N0v 15
2019 May 27

2020 Sep

2020 Cct 20

2021 Jjun 18

2021 Jul 6

2021 Aug 13

ODOMETER

183,475 KM

204,181 KM

205,874 KM

206,046 KM
207,326 KM

222,632 KM

249,394 KM

250,819 KM

256,951 KM

259,615 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

SOURCE

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Capital Ford Lincoln
Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Great Canadian Oll Change
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Great Canadian Oll Change
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenara, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Cntario, Canada

MIDAS AUTO SERVICE EXPERTS .
Nelson, British Columbia, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenera
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

https:vhr.carfax.ca/?id=EfzXtONVAvmeLRkRN416ZT3U763ykmF

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  One tire balanced

Vehicle serviced
+  Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel allgnment performed

Vehicle serviced
+  Oil and fflter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Antifreeze/coolant checked

Vehicle serviced
Malntenance reminder reset
+ Ol and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Qil and filter changed
+  Battery replaced
+  Four wheel alignment performed
+  Safety inspection performed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+  One tire mounted
*  One tire balanced

Vehicle serviced
+  Oll and filter changed
Front brake pads replaced
*  Rear brake pads replaced
*  Brakes serviced
+  Serpentine belt replaced
*  Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced

SFNRL387478B501101
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ODOMETER

. 2029 Nov18 265432 KM
2022 Apr27 267,977 KM
2022Jun22  269,3%1 KM
2022 Aug? 275022 KM
2022 Nov17 279,844 KM
2023 Jan 5 279,881 KM
2023 Apr6 288,034 KM
2023 May 10° 289,938 K
20235ep21 294,664 KM
20230ct26 295,695 KM
2023 Nov 4
2023 Dec27 299,805 KM
2024 Feb21 303,598 KM
2024 Mar23 305,040 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

SOURCE

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Shane's Northern Tire & Auto Inc
Kenara, Ontario, Canada

Kenocra Henda
Kenara, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenocra
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenera Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire - Kencra
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

8irchwocd Honda West
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

hitps:/vhr.carfax.ca/?id=EfzXtOlIVAvmeL.RKRn416ZT3U763ykmF

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
One tire mounted
One tire balanced

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
»  Four tires mounted
Oll and filter changed
+  Tire(s) changed
Cabin air fitter replaced/cleaned

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+ Ol and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Oil and filter changed

Yehicle serviced

+  Four wheel altgnment performed
Lower contrel arm(s} replaced

+  Power steering hese(s)/line{s) replaced
Power steering checked

+  Tierod end(s} replaced

»  Transmission fluid changed
Transmission serviced

+  Valve cover gasket(s} replaced

Vehicle serviced
»  Tire{s) changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Ofl and filter changed
Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced
Oll and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Spark plug(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) changed

Vehicle servicad
+ Fluids checked
Oll and filter changed
*  Tire condition and pressure checked
+  Cabin air filter checked

Vehicle serviced

=
Vehicle serviced =
Englne compression checked 0
*  Spark plug(s) replaced E
Valve cover gasket(s) replaced =
+  Spark plug tubes/seals replaced 0
4
=4
[TH
[Tg)
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PR

nﬁ) Open Recalls

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

e, No safety racall information avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additionaf safety recall information and non-

safety related recall campalgns, please contact HONDA or visit Honda's website,

;@ Stolen Vehicle Check

3 This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

DATE ODOMETER

2006 Nov 24

2007 Dec 13

2008 Dec 13

2009 Dec 13

2010 Aug ¢

2010 Nov 3

2011 Aug 4

2013 Jun 21

2014 Jul 26

2014 Aug 5

2014 Sep 24

2014 Oct 3

Detailed History

140,816 KM

140,917 KM

SOURCE
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cntario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Cntario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Mator Vehicle Dépt.
Cntario, Canada

Insurance Records
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,

Ontario, Canada

Mctor Vehicle Dept,
Ontarlo, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ontario, Canada

Insurance Records
Ontarlo, Canada

Crown Honda
Winnipeg. Manitoba, Canada

Service Facility

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Crown Hondla
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

htipsi/ivhr.carfax.caf?id=EfzXtOlIVAvmMeLRKkRN416ZT3U763ykmF

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadlan Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

Registration Issued or Renewed

First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as gray

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

New Owner reparted
Previcus Use: Personal

Registratlon Issued or Renewed

Previous Use; Personal

Registration Issued or Renawsad

Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

SFNRL387478501101
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2020 Sep 10
2020 Oct 20
2021 Jun 18

2027 Jul 6

2027 Aug 13
2021 Nov 18

2022 Apr 27

2022 Jun 22
2022 Aug 2

2022 Aug 24

2022 Nov 17
2023 Jan 5
2023 Apro
2023 May 10

2023 Sep 21

2023 Oct 26

2023 Nov 1

256,951 KM

ODOMETER

242,394 KM

250,819 KM

259,615 KM

265,432 KM

267,977 KM

269,391 KM

275,022 KM

279,844 KM

279,881 KM

288,034 KM

289,938 KM

294,664 KM

296,695 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle Histary Reports

SOURCE

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

MIDAS AUTO SERVICE EXPERTS
Nelson, British Columbia,
Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Shane's Northern Tire & Auto
Inc
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada
Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dapt.
Ontarlo, Canada
Kenora Honda

Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kanora, Ontaric, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Kenora Honda
Kenora, Ontaric, Canada

Kal Tire - Kenora
Kenora, Ontaric, Canada

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=EfzXtOlIVAVYMe LRKRN416ZT3U763ykmF

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

Pfévious Use: Pérsénal
Vehicle colour noted as gray
Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

vehicle serviced

Wehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicie serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle colour noted as gray

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehlcle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

SFNRL38747B501101
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2023 Dec 27 269,805 KM Kenora Honda Service Record Vehicle serviced
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

2024 Feb 21 303,598 KM Kencra Honda Service Record Vehicle serviced
Kenora, Ontario, Canada

305,040 KM Birchwood Honda West Service Recerd Vehicle serviced
Wwinnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2024 Mar 23

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehlcle histary report is compilec from multiple data sources, It is not alvsays possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or [ts source diata providers to abtaln complete informatlen on any one vehlcle. For example, there may be other ttle, brands,
registratlons, declaradons, accldent information, service records, recall informalion, odometer readings or other [nformation where discrepancles that apply Lo this vehiclo are not refiected in this reporl, CARFAX Canacda and its source dat
providers recefve clata and informiation fremi exienial suurces believid 1 be rellalle, LI o responstoiliy )5 assunied by CARFAR Camaelo, ity source dutas providers of il agents for any errors, naceuracles or omissions. The reports are providel
stiicily on an ds-i where-ls Basis, and CARFAX Canada and Irs source dara providers further expressly disclalm all warranties, express of implied, including any warranties of timeliness, aceuracy, merchantablity, merchantuble guality or litness for a
particular purpese regarding this repart or lts contents, Nejther CARFAX Canatia nor any of its source data providess shall be fiable for any losses, expenses o amages in connection with any repert or any Infermation contalned within a report,
inchicling the accuracy thereol or any delay or fallure Lo provide a report or any Inforniation. Gther information about the vehicle that is the subject malier of this vehicks histery repon, Inclucking problems, may not have been reporled (o CARFAX
Canarda, Use Uils report 3 ose inportant tonl, along ity 2 vehlch inspection and test drive, Lo make o betler dectsdon aboul your et ussd car, By wlainlig, reviawing andfor usiny Ls vehide history yeport, you agree w be bound ky all of the
rerms and canditions in CAREAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canadi End User License Agreements as each may be amended Irom dme to time Ly CARFAX Canada.

hitps: i carfax . casabout-carfidprivacy-legal/canditions-of-use

& 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. All righis reserved, Emmﬁm&! @

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=EfzXtOlIVAvmeLRkRN4 16 ZT3U763ykmF




